VANHEES

for Industry and Laboratory

PRODUCTSPECIFICATIE

Productnaam : Dichloormethaan, pro analyse
99.8+% CH2CI2 (Stabilised 50 ppm Amylene)
Productnummer : 10.000606
Mol gewicht :84.93 g/mol
Dichtheid 21,32 g/ml
HS nummer 129031200
CAS nummer : 75-09-2
UN 11593
ADR 2611

Specificaties:

Assay

Non Volatiles
Water

Free Acid
Aluminium (Al)
Boron (B)

Barium (Ba)
Calcium (Ca)
Cadmium (Cd)
Cobalt (Co)
Chromium (Cr)
Copper (Cu)

Iron (Fe)
Magnesium (Mg)
Manganese (Mn)
Nickel (Ni)

Lead (Pb)

Tin (Sn)

Zinc (Zn)
Chloride (Cl)
Free Chlorine
Chloroform
Formaldehyde
Tetrachloromethane
Colour

Density

Residue after Evaporation
Acidity

www.vanheesbv.com

>99.8%
<0.001%
<0.01%
<0.001%
<0.00005%
<0.000002%
<0.00001%
<0.00005%
<0.000005%
<0.000002%
<0.000002%
<0.000002%
<0.00001%
<0.00001%
<0.000002%
<0.000002%
<0.00001%
<0.00001%
<0.00001%
<0.00005%
<0.00002%
<0.01%
<0.0005%
<0.01%

<10 APHA
=1.320- 1.330 g/ml @ 20°C
<0.002%
<0.0003meqg/g
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